4-junior
> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta

FERRAZZI MARTINA

ROSELLI GINEVRA

PUGLIESI SARA

COPPA ARIANNA

TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA

SERANTONI VERONICA

MILETI CHIARA

GARULLI MACCHEROZZI ARIANNA
MONTANARI GIADA

O 0N OO UL A WN -

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta

MONTANARI GIADA
TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA

MILETI CHIARA

COPPA ARIANNA

PUGLIESI SARA

ROSELLI GINEVRA

SERANTONI VERONICA

FERRAZZI MARTINA

GARULLI MACCHEROZZI ARIANNA

O 00N OO UL B WN -

Data Nascita
21/02/2002
25/09/2002
14/07/2002
24/10/2002
17/04/2003
16/06/2003
14/03/2003
06/07/2002
07/10/2003

Data Nascita
07/10/2003
17/04/2003
14/03/2003
24/10/2002
14/07/2002
25/09/2002
16/06/2003
21/02/2002
06/07/2002

Societa

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)

POL. UNION VIGONZA A.S.D. (PADOVA)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)

Societa

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
POL. UNION VIGONZA A.S.D. (PADOVA)

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

Punti
13,900
13,900
13,650
13,550
13,400
13,400
13,350
13,150
13,150

Punti
12,500
12,450
12,200
12,050
11,650
10,400

9,650

8,400

8,100



> TRAVE

Pos

O 0N OO Ul B WN -

Atleta

MILETI CHIARA

TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA

PUGLIESI SARA

ROSELLI GINEVRA

MONTANARI GIADA

FERRAZZI MARTINA

SERANTONI VERONICA

COPPA ARIANNA

GARULLI MACCHEROZZI ARIANNA

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos

O 00N OO UL B WN -

Atleta

MILETI CHIARA

TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA

ROSELLI GINEVRA

PUGLIESI SARA

MONTANARI GIADA

FERRAZZI MARTINA

COPPA ARIANNA

GARULLI MACCHEROZZI ARIANNA
SERANTONI VERONICA

Data Nascita
14/03/2003
17/04/2003
14/07/2002
25/09/2002
07/10/2003
21/02/2002
16/06/2003
24/10/2002
06/07/2002

Data Nascita
14/03/2003
17/04/2003
25/09/2002
14/07/2002
07/10/2003
21/02/2002
24/10/2002
06/07/2002
16/06/2003

Societa

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

POL. UNION VIGONZA A.S.D. (PADOVA)

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)
GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)

A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

Societa

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

POL. UNION VIGONZA A.S.D. (PADOVA)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)

A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)

Punti
13,200
13,100
12,950
12,700
11,800
11,550
10,850
10,400

9,450

Punti
13,650
13,450
13,050
12,900
12,900
12,850
12,000
10,550

9,950



